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THIS PLAT IS MADE SOLELY FOR THE PURPOSE 
 OF ASSISTING IN LOCATING THE LAND, AND 
 THE RECORDER ASSUMES NO LIABILITY FOR 

 VARIATIONS, IF ANY, WITH AN ACTUAL SURVEY.

4     40.12 AC.
4-22-1

MICHAEL W & 
SHANNON
WRIGHT
19.44 Ac.

4-22-2
GREGORY D &

HEATHER L
SCHMITZ
10.04 Ac.

4-22-3
GARRETT P
& WENDY A
MARSHALL

1.54 Ac.

4-22-4
CHARLES &

JUDITH CUBEL
10 Ac.

4-22-5
ROSCOE & 
EARLENE

BLACK
51.81 Ac.

4-22-6
J DEAN YOUNG,

TRUSTEE
40.13 Ac.

4-22-7
JOYCE

MARTINES
24.45 Ac.

4-22-8
BBJC INVESTMENT

COMPANY LTD
36.82 Ac.

U4-22-10
 UTAH POWER &
LIGHT COMPANY

141.16 Ac.

4-22-12
LAWRENCE SOUTH
FILLMORE GROUP

IRRIGATION CO
10.56 Ac.

4-22-13
WESLEY P
HILLIARD
10.93 Ac.

4-22-14
GUY R BLACK,

TRUSTEE
10.00 Ac.

O4-22-15
 STATE ROAD
COMMISSION

11.56 Ac.

4-22-16
STATE ROAD
COMMISSION

3.28 Ac.

4-22-17
STEVEN G & 
GAYLE ANN
MCDONALD

1.44 Ac.

4-22-18
 EMERY RECYCLING

CORPORATION
80.21 Ac.

4-22-19
 STEVEN G & GAYLE

ANN MCDONALD
39.93 Ac.

4-22-20
STEVEN G & 
GAYLE ANN
MCDONALD

15.16 Ac.

4-22-22
CHARLES &

JUDITH CUBEL
0.99 Ac.

4-22-21
MICHAEL W &
SHANNON
WRIGHT
2.70 Ac.

1301.17'

2087 '

935 '
485 '

S76*23'20"E 1293.462 '

S76*30'E845 ' ( S76*13'44"E 801.069 ' )

S76*31'E 514.21 '

500 ' S89*32'06"W 518.995 '

815 ' 

S2
2*

07
'34

"W
 66

9.3
62

 '
N2

2*
25

'59
"E

 48
6.5

46
 'N46'59"W

 448.208 '

 191.797 'S04'42"E
 208.701 '

S89*32'06"W
 288.838 '208.71 '

90* E 855.344 '

80.80'

N2
8*4

6'5
9"E

 94
2.2

17
 '

N3
0*2

2"E
 72

8.8
87

 '

N46'55"W
 631.259 '

90* E 373.132 '
90* W 809.998 '

568 ' N16'55"W
 1058.173 '

S24'29"E 1164.2 '

752 '

S69*56'24"E 1405.249 '

GAP

270 '

N89*03'07"E 1056.545 '

S1
5*

57
'22

"W
 93

1.5
25

 '

N89*04'26"E 302.367 '

S34'19"E 427.567 '

N3
3*4

1'2
4"E

 52
5.8

10
 '

N89*04'23"E 823.732 '

S2
4*

11
'02

"W
 14

97
.13

8 '

N2
7*0

9'2
9"E

 15
40

.47
1 '

S89*01'52"W 646.633 '

S1
6*

55
'01

"W
 13

85
.91

3 '

N1
6*

55
'01

"E
 11

20
.43

9 '

S89*01'52"W 577.020 '

N2
5*

46
'05

"E
 28

2.8
27

 '

S34'19"E 1318.862 ' S89*03'04"W 1356.416 '

660 '

660 '

697 '

697 '

S34'19"E 658.868 '

660 '

660 '

660 '

815 '

4-22-9
STEVEN G & GAYLE ANN

MCDONALD
37.21 Ac.

4-22-11
WILLIAM R
KOFFORD
16.52 Ac.

4-22-24
CHARLES &

JUDITH CUBEL
69.80 Ac.
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